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Compare les nombres en inscrivant le symbole approprié : <, > ou =.

Halloween
Comparer des nombres

a)

c)

d)

f)

b)

e)

g)

i)

j)

l)

h)

k)

330 330

698 698

302 203

354 354

880 888

153 135

179 197

255 525

257 257

978 897

492 498

928 829




